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F

Position Horse Score Detail

Ist ~ Name: AJ ALULA 92.1 .S. C.M. J.B. M.T. M.l
Colour: bay

Owner: AJMAN STUD 2
Heao BB

0

0
19.5
¥
b
;

2nd Name: SAMARA BHM 91.45

Colour: bay

Owner: BIN TYPE 19.5

HUMAILA ARABIAN m 195 195 195 19 195 19 195

HORSE STUD NECK 19 19 19 185 185 19 195
18.5 18 18 18,5 17.5 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 155 16 155 16 16
MOVE 19 195 19 19 19 19 195

3rd Name: MAGICA KH 90.55

Colour: grey
Owner: ALKAHEELA TYPE 19
19

ARABIAN HORSE m
STUD 185 19 19 19 19 185 19
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
155 155 155 16 155 16 15.5
185 195 19 19 19 185 195



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: AK NURAI
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI KHALFAN

RASHED GHANEM
ALHAMELI

Name: G.S. BADIA
Colour: grey
Owner: SAOUD
ALSHRAIQI ALI
DUHAI ALKAABI

Name: B A DALA
Colour: bay
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: BUSHRAT
KHAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA

90.05

s
NECK 19 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 19

18 18 175 185 18 185

o
LEGS 16 15,5 155 16 16 16 16.5
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 19

89.85

89.8
19
m 18.5 18.5 185 19 19 185 19
185 19 185 19 185 18 19
18 18 18 18 175 18 18
16 155 155 16 16 155 16
185 185 19 185 185 185 18.5
89.55

s

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5




8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: FARAH 89.35
ALMADER

Colour: bay '
Owner: ALMADER m 18.5
ARABIAN HORSE NECK 18.
STUD
LEGS 15.5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 155 15.5
\7[e)V/- 0 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 185 18.5 19
Name: K RIMA 89.05

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALED TYPE
9

SAEED ABDULLA m 1

BROUK ALHEMEIRI \|Je @ 185 19 185 185 185 185 18.5

B&T 175 175 17.5 17.5 17 175 17.5
15 15 15 15.5 15 15,5 15.5
19 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19
Name: K ROCHA 89.05
Colour: bay

Owner: KHALED

SAEED ABDULLA

[ETN :
BROUK ALHEMEIRI NECK 1

8
8 185 185 18 185 18.5 18.5

18 185 17.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 15,5 155 155 155 16 15
(el 185 19 185 18 185 185 18
Name: AJAYIB AL 88.85
ARAB

Colour: chestnut 18.5
Owner; AL ARAB m 18.5

ARABIAN HORSE NECK 18
STUD

LEGS 15 155 15 155 155 16 155

(A8 185 19 185 18 185 185 19



12th

13th

14th

15th

Name: AAT DEIY
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED ALI
MOHAMMED
ALTAYYARI BANI
EBRAHIM

Name: K HLALIYYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI

Name: AL DUMANI
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SALEM
MAJED HAMAD
SAEED AL DAREI

Name: ARWA AL AIN
Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED
SALEM KHALIFA
MALFI ALKHAILI

88.75

88.65

88.25

86.95

(13 @ 18.5

LEGS
MOVE

oar AR
£

165




Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

N.J. = Nikolaus Jung, DE
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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